EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

("Originating LEA") which is datedApr 19, 2022 , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Apple Valley Unified School District $\,$

| extend only to privace terms, such as price, Provider and the Subsce to suit the unique need (1) a material change listed in the origination | y protections, and Provider's term, or schedule of services, ribing LEA may also agree to clds of the Subscribing LEA. The in the applicable privacy states | s signature shall rong to any other phange the data proprovider may with ues; (2) a materiale (3) years after | ature below. This General Offer shall not necessarily bind Provider to other rovision not addressed in this DPA. The vided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider adraw the General Offer in the event of: I change in the services and products the date of Provider's signature to this the following email address: |
|---|---|---|--|
| partnerships@daybre | akhealth.com | | |
| PROVIDER: Daybreak | Health Inc. | | |
| BY: | Siddarth Cidawbi | | _Date: 05-11-2022 |
| Printed Name: Siddart | h Cidambi | Title/Position: | C00 |
| General Offer of Privac terms of this DPA for th and the Provider. **PR TO PROVIDER PURSUA | cy Terms. The Subscribing LEA te term of the DPA between th | A and the Provider Me Apple Valley U JBSCRIBING LEA M | r, and by its signature below, accepts the shall therefore be bound by the same nified School District HUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE |
| BY: Joua | thau Pratt | Date | 08-16-2022 |
| Printed Name: Jonathan Pratt | | Title/Position: | Chief Technology Officer |
| SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM | E: Murrieta Valley Unified | School District | |
| DESIGNATED REPRESEN | | | |
| Name: | Jonathan Pratt | | |
| Title: | Chief Technology Officer | | |
| Address: | 41870 McAlby Ct Murriet | a CA 92592 | |
| Telephone Number: | 951-696-1600 | | |
| Email: | jpratt@murrieta.k12.ca.u | s | |

1190353v1